
GO NORTH EAST

Sunderland – Peterlee 202
Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays) from 31 May 2009

Service: 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202
Notes:

Sunderland Interchange … … 0747 0857 57 1657 1802 … … … …
Ryhope, Village East End of Green … … 0756 0906 06 1706 1811 … … … …
Seaham, Byron Place arr … … 0807 0917 Then 17 1717 1822 … … … …
Seaham, Byron Place dep 0659 … 0809 0919 at 19 1719 1824 … … … …
New Seaham, Mount Pleasant 0712 … 0822 0932 these 32 1732 1837 … … … …
Dalton Park 0718 0753 0828 0938 mins 38 until 1738 1843 1930 2030 2130 2230
Murton, Colliery Inn 0720 0755 0830 0940 past 40 1740 1845 1932 2032 2132 2232
Murton, Station Estate 0726 0801 0836 0946 each 46 1746 1851 1937 2037 2137 2237
Easington Lane, Clock Tower 0730 0805 0840 0950 hour 50 1750 1855 1941 2041 2141 2241
Easington Village, West View 0741 0816 0851 1001 01 1801 1906 1951 2051 2151 2251
Peterlee, York Road Argus Butterfly 0746 0821 0856 1006 06 1806 1911 | | | |
Peterlee, Bus Station 0751 0826 0901 1011 11 1811 1916 1957 2057 2157 2257

Saturdays from 31 May 2009

Service: 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202
Notes:

Sunderland Interchange … … 0857 57 1757 … … … …
Ryhope, Village East End of Green … … 0906 06 1806 … … … …
Seaham, Byron Place arr … … 0917 Then 17 1817 … … … …
Seaham, Byron Place dep 0719 0819 0919 at 19 1819 … … … …
New Seaham, Mount Pleasant 0732 0832 0932 these 32 1832 … … … …
Dalton Park 0738 0838 0938 mins 38 until 1838 1930 2030 2130 2230
Murton, Colliery Inn 0740 0840 0940 past 40 1840 1932 2032 2132 2232
Murton, Station Estate 0746 0846 0946 each 46 1846 1937 2037 2137 2237
Easington Lane, Clock Tower 0750 0850 0950 hour 50 1850 1941 2041 2141 2241
Easington Village, West View 0801 0901 1001 01 1901 1951 2051 2151 2251
Peterlee, York Road Argus Butterfly 0806 0906 1006 06 1906 | | | |
Peterlee, Bus Station 0811 0911 1011 11 1911 1957 2057 2157 2257

Notes: - Metro Service nearby



GO NORTH EAST

Sunderland – Peterlee 202
Sundays and Public Holidays from 31 May 2009

Service: 202 202 202 202 202
Notes:

Dalton Park 0930 1030 Then at 30 2130 2230
Murton, Colliery Inn 0932 1032 these 32 2132 2232
Murton, Station Estate 0937 1037 mins 37 until 2137 2237
Easington Lane, Clock Tower 0941 1041 past 41 2141 2241
Easington Village, West View 0951 1051 each 51 2151 2251
Peterlee, Bus Station 0957 1057 hour 57 2157 2257



GO NORTH EAST

Peterlee – Sunderland 202
Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays) from 31 May 2009

Service: 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202
Notes:

Peterlee, Bus Station 0629 0734 0839 39 1539 1644 1744 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300
Peterlee, York Road Argus Butterfly 0634 0739 0844 44 1544 1649 1749 | | | | |
Easington Village, Green 0639 0744 0849 Then 49 1549 1654 1754 1906 2006 2106 2206 2306
Easington Lane, Clock Tower 0650 0755 0900 at 00 1600 1705 1805 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316
Murton, Station Estate 0654 0759 0904 these 04 1604 1709 1809 1920 2020 2120 2220 2320
Murton, Colliery Inn 0700 0805 0910 mins 10 until 1610 1715 1815 1925 2025 2125 2225 2325
Dalton Park 0702 0807 0912 past 12 1612 1717 1817 1927 2027 2127 2227 2327
New Seaham, Mount Pleasant 0708 0813 0918 each 18 1618 1723 1823 … … … … …
Seaham, Byron Place arr 0721 0826 0931 hour 31 1631 1736 1836 … … … … …
Seaham, Byron Place dep 0723 0828 0933 33 1633 1738 … … … … … …
Ryhope, Village East End of Green 0734 0839 0944 44 1644 1749 … … … … … …
Sunderland Interchange 0743 0848 0953 53 1653 1758 … … … … … …

Saturdays from 31 May 2009

Service: 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202
Notes:

Peterlee, Bus Station 0739 0839 39 1739 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300
Peterlee, York Road Argus Butterfly 0744 0844 44 1744 | | | | |
Easington Village, Green arr 0749 0849 Then 49 1749 1906 2006 2106 2206 2306
Easington Lane, Clock Tower dep 0800 0900 at 00 1800 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316
Murton, Station Estate 0804 0904 these 04 1804 1920 2020 2120 2220 2320
Murton, Colliery Inn 0810 0910 mins 10 until 1810 1925 2025 2125 2225 2325
Dalton Park 0812 0912 past 12 1812 1927 2027 2127 2227 2327
New Seaham, Mount Pleasant 0818 0918 each 18 1818 … … … … …
Seaham, Byron Place 0831 0931 hour 31 1831 … … … … …
Seaham, Byron Place 0833 0933 33 … … … … … …
Ryhope, Village East End of Green 0844 0944 44 … … … … … …
Sunderland Interchange 0853 0953 53 … … … … … …

Notes: - Metro Service nearby



GO NORTH EAST

Peterlee – Sunderland 202
Sundays and Public Holidays from 31 May 2009

Service: 202 202 202 202 202
Notes:

Peterlee, Bus Station 1000 1100 Then at 00 2200 2300
Easington Village, Green 1006 1106 these 06 2206 2306
Easington Lane, Clock Tower 1016 1116 mins 16 until 2216 2316
Murton, Station Estate 1020 1120 past 20 2220 2320
Murton, Colliery Inn 1025 1125 each 25 2225 2325
Dalton Park 1027 1127 hour 27 2227 2327


